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WAFLAP™ FLAP VALVE

KVI 630

Model Name

Nominal Diameter

Flap Mtrl.

Gasket Mtrl.

Hinge Mtrl.

Valve Body Mtrl.

Opening Pressure [mmH20]
Outer @ min. [mm]

Weight [kg]

Max. On-Seating pressure [mH20]

Product Variants
Art. No

KVI_630

DN/OD 630

PE

EPDM

Fiber reinforced SBR
PE

74

558

73.2

V85276630
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